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PAVEMENT MARKING DETAIL
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DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

WHITE DIAGONAL (12")TUU-TURN ARROWUT

POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LEGEND

WHITE EDGELINE (4")VA

2 FT - 6 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (4")V8

2 FT - 6 FT/SP YELLOW MINISKIP (4")V9

YELLOW EDGELINE (4")VB

10 FT WHITE SKIP (4")VC

3 FT - 9 FT/SP WHITE MINISKIP (4")VD

VN WHITE GORELINE (8")

VE WHITE SOLID LANE LINE (4")

R-3100B -L- STA 15+00

BEGIN PAVEMENT MARKING PLAN
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CAT-1

TL-3

GRAU 350

CAT-1

-L- STA 15+35+/-

12’

14’

14’

12’

12’

14’

14’

12’

12’

VC

VB

VA

VBV8

V9

VN

TU

-L- STA 20+55+/-

-L- STA 21+12+/-

-L- STA 21+48+/-

-L- STA 22+80+/-

-L- STA 23+10+/-

V9

UT

UT

VD

VE

-L- STA 24+00+/-

MERGE ARROWS

REMOVE EXISTING

MINI-SKIP LINES

REMOVE EXISTING

TIE TO EXISTING SKIP LINE

-L- STA 14+77+/-

TIE TO EXISTING SKIP LINE

-L- STA 14+43+/-

MINI-SKIP LINES

REMOVE EXISTING
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